t

Art.nr

SV150062

SV150062I

SVKKP1500

SVTP15005

Benamning

SV150062

SV150062I

SVKKP1500

SVTP15005

LC
daN

1000

1000

1000

1000

Min. brottlast
ton
ton

2,5

25

2,5

2

Lashing system 35 mm / LC 1000 daN / 6 m

Produktinformation

High quality lashing system /ratchet tie down for light lashing in trailers, vans racks etc.

e SV150062: retail packaking with EAN code

e SV150062I: bulk packaging

All lashing systems available as 1- or 2-part models, also in dimensions and with end fittings of customer's choice. Manufactured in our own
sewing shop in Finland. All Haklift lashing systems are in accordance with the new EU standard EN 12195-2 including LC values! In the EU

region a term LASHING CAPACITY (LC) is in effect.

Markning: Enligt standard
Standard: EN 12195-2

Utforande

2-part

2-part

Short part-1

Long part

Fitting

Wire hook U
Wire hook U
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

Langd

0,5+5,5
0,5+5,5

0,5

Bandbredd
mm

35

35

35

35

Forpackning Ca. levtid (arbetsdagar)
20 1
20 1
1 7
1 7
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